
Date Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 4 Session 5 Session 6

Wed 17 Apr 24 PSHE PSHE

Thu 18 Apr 24 Functional Skills Functional Skills Construction Construction Construction

Fri 19 Apr 24 Employability Skills Employability Skills Construction Construction Construction

Wed 24 Apr 24 PSHE PSHE

Thu 25 Apr 24 Functional Skills Functional Skills Construction Construction Construction

Fri 26 Apr 24 Employability Skills Employability Skills Construction Construction Construction

Wed 1 May 24 PSHE PSHE

Thu 2 May 24 Functional Skills Functional Skills Construction Construction Construction

Fri 3 May 24 Employability Skills Employability Skills Construction Construction Construction

Wed 8 May 24 PSHE PSHE

Thu 9 May 24 Functional Skills Functional Skills Construction Construction Construction

Fri 10 May 24 Employability Skills Construction Construction Construction Construction

Wed 15 May 24 PSHE PSHE

Visual Timetable
NEVA8 Term 5
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Please see below



Thu 16 May 24 Functional Skills Functional Skills Construction Construction Construction

Fri 17 May 24 Employability Skills Employability Skills Construction Construction Construction

Wed 22 May 24 PSHE PSHE

Thu 23 May 24 Functional Skills Functional Skills Construction Construction Construction

Fri 24 May 24 Employability Skills Employability Skills Construction Construction Construction

Wed 29 May 24 Half term Half term Half term Half term Half term

Thu 30 May 24 Half term Half term Half term Half term Half term

Fri 31 May 24 Half term Half term Half term Half term Half term

Trip details

Session 6

Trips paintballing  Airsoft,chessington

You will either have a one-to-one tutorial, or your choice of wellbeing, maths, English catch up or youth club
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